10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Dir Pediatrics

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn

Rn

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Total Wages
$124,947

$106,251

$103,193

$85,657

$82,762

$80,415

$78,746

$77,687

$75,928

$72,533

$65,409

$61,576

$56,565

$49,429

$49,390

$45,853

$43,057

$42,627



19.

20.

21.

22.

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

$38,551

$38,032

$37,553

$36,154



