	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Pediatrics		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$124,947
2.	Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$106,251
3.	Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$103,193
4.	Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$85,657
5.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$82,762
6.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$80,415
7.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$78,746
8.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$77,687
9.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$75,928
10.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$72,533
11.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$65,409
12.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$61,576
13.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$56,565
14.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$49,429
15.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$49,390
16.	Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$45,853
17.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$43,057
18.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$42,627

19.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$38,551
20.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$38,032
21.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$37,553
22.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pediatrics	\$36,154